VINGA Sortino Tote Cooler
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COOLER BAG THAT IS MOTTLED TONE BY TONE WITH DETAILS
IN IMITATION LEATHER AND COTTON SO THAT IT IS AS
BEAUTIFUL AS AN ORDINARY BAG AND YOU CAN PICNIC IN
STYLE. THERE IS ALSO A SMALL COMPARTMENT ON THE
OUTSIDE OF THE COOLER BAG, PROVIDING SPACE FOR OTHER
ITEMS AS WELL. THE THICK PEVA PADDING ENSURES THAT THE
COLD IS RETAINED FOR A LONG TIME. IT IS ALSO EASY TO
CLEAN AND DRY AFTER USE. WITH AN ADJUSTABLE SHOULDER
STRAP AND DOUBLE HANDLE, YOU HAVE DIFFERENT WAYS TO
CARRY THE COOLER BAG.
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MAIN COLOUR
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NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga
Polyethylene terephthalate
black

19-0405

Screen transfer
588

612

Polybag and bulk
7X40X60
47X37X52

20

4202929890
CHN

18.5

3.87

Outdoor
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