VINGA Sortino Tote Cooler

Nord mage of type unknown

COOLER BAG THAT IS MOTTLED TONE BY TONE WITH DETAILS IN IMITATION LEATHER AND COTTON SO THAT IT IS AS BEAUTIFUL AS AN ORDINARY BAG AND YOU CAN PICNIC IN STYLE. THERE IS ALSO A SMALL COMPARTMENT ON THE OUTSIDE OF THE COOLER BAG, PROVIDING SPACE FOR OTHER ITEMS AS WELL. THE THICK PEVA PADDING ENSURES THAT THE COLD IS RETAINED FOR A LONG TIME. IT IS ALSO EASY TO CLEAN AND DRY AFTER USE. WITH AN ADJUSTABLE SHOULDER STRAP AND DOUBLE HANDLE, YOU HAVE DIFFERENT WAYS TO CARRY THE COOLER BAG.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Polyethylene terephthalate
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	19-0405
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	588
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	612
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	7X40X60
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	47X37X52
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	20
INTRACODE	4202929890
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	18.5
TOTAL CO2(KG)	3.87
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Cooler bags
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI